CORLHS Golf Schedule 2018-19

Monday 8/13/18
Friday 8/17/18
Monday 8/20/18
Tuesday 8/28/18
Thursday 8/30/18
Wednesday 9/5/18
Thursday 9/6/18
Thursday 9/7/18
Monday 9/10/18
Tuesday 9/11/18
Thursday 9/13/18
Monday 9/17/18
Tuesday 9/18/18
Friday 9/21/18

Tuesday 9/25/18

Wednesday 9/26/18

Friday 9/28/18

Tuesday 10/2/18

Fri.-Sat. 10/12&13/18

Matre Dei

Sandoval

Hamilton County High School

Breese Central/ Marissa - Bent Oak

Woodlawn

Vandalia /Litchfield

Altamont

Waltonville @ indian Hills

Hamilton County/Gibault/Waltonville

Wesclin

Greenville /[Nashville

Ramsey

MELHS /Gibault

Ramsey/Waltonville/Woodlawn

Altamont

Centralia JV

MTC Invitational

REGIONALS TBA
SECTIONALS TBA

STATE - Prairie Vista GC, Bloomington TBA

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Home

Home

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G

B&G



